ET‘ 2} ) B QI COUNIU INTERINE &
QN ... 063.../ua.qu

e A s suldWInUILU ASWIDA] .
0380 8fiea 49iin o~ a
EHABRBRAD TT U 04/APR/2024

ETL COMPANY LIMITED

ci"iej: $Gofly O &dnée O éiJ;né O &dyuazdu 3 HIL Wy FTTH O 2U3juazly 9N Economic (Ju FTTH
JswadSnw: O HIL, @ FTTH Fiber to the home. mwgy: O wdisy, O afiey, O eciey, @ 0, O 20

$13u 380 8fuwea Ain: O Sinpuiloe  Mewne sgweo O Joddniu 1D Number:
; 3 . A ID : FTTH71109774
aolwto O3M O4M O 5M O6M O8M O10M & 20M O 30M O 40M O 50M O 100M

Zané um yul Funedy tw ase (Je) gojwzu1) w3 gojwzul). Tel: 2028658666

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
omuuzduae suznsumudinfies) 4330 Sfuea H17in
alo UMY Fovioy 310U Aadiosioy Q03 IE0
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 200 »
2" | Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/APC) [ pes 1 | Gofa-8eso
3 | Fiber Patch Cord (SC/APC)- (SC/APC) pes 0 flodeso
4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0
5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pes 1
0 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pes 0
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pes 0
8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pes 0
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG) pcs
11 | TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 0
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